
89 8.—7

CLASS XVI.—VALUATION DEPARTMENT.

12—B. 7.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

1899-1900.

Salaries. Other Charges. Total.

£ £ £
ote 74.—Valuation Expenses ... 10,208 10,650 20,858

TOTAL OF CLASS XVI. 10,208 0,650 20,858

Item. 18 '9-1900.

VALUATION EXPENSES.
1899-1900.

Total number of officers .. 45
VOTE No. 74.

Salaries—
Deputy Valuer-General (also Deputy Commissioner of

Taxes, £400, and Deputy Superintendent Advances
to Settlers Office, £50)

6 Clerks: 1 at £280, 1 at £180, 1 at £130, 1 at £110,
2 at £90

4 Draughtsmen: 1 at £220, 3 at £156
6 Supervising Valuers at £500
22 District Valuers at £200 ...
5 Clerks: Dunedin, 1 at £250; Auckland, 1 at £225;

Christchurch, I at £180, 1 at £175; Invercargill,
1 at £210

2 Cadets : Dunedin, 1 at £50 ; Christchurch, 1 at £50...
Messenger (also Land- and Income-Tax, £50, and Ad-

vances to Settlers, £20)

50

880
688

3,000
4,400

1,040
100

50

Other Charges—
Advertising
Clerical Assistance: Auckland, £600; Wellington,

£3,000 ; Christchurch, £650 ; Dunedin,£500 ; Inver-
cargill, £150

Correction of Maps (payable to Survey Department) ..
Legal expenses, Assessment Court expenses, Fees to

Valuers
Bent
Travelling-expenses
Contingencies

10,208

2
3

100

4,900
1,5004

5

6
7
8

500
350

3,000
300

Total—Vote No. 74
10,650

20,858

TOTAL OF CLASS XVI. £20, 58


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

