CLASS XVI.—VALUATION DEPARTMENT.

			1899	-1900.	
	į	Salaries. Other		Charges.	Total.
				£	
Vote 74.—Valuation Expenses		10,208	10,650		20,858
	TOTAL OF CLASS XVI	10,208		10,650	20,858
Item	•			1899)–1 900.
	VALUATION EXPENSES.			£	£
	Total number of officers 45 VOTE No. 74.				
1	Salaries— Deputy Valuer-General (also Deputy Commissioner of Taxes, £400, and Deputy Superintendent Advances to Settlers Office, £50) 6 Clerks: 1 at £280, 1 at £180, 1 at £130, 1 at £110,				
	2 at £90 4 Draughtsmen: 1 at £220, 3 at £156 Supervising Valuers at £500 22 District Valuers at £200 5 Clerks: Dunedin, 1 at £250; Au	•••	 £225 :	880 688 3,000 4,400	
	Christchurch, 1 at £180, 1 at 1 at £210 2 Cadets: Dunedin, 1 at £50; Chris Messenger (also Land- and Income	£175; Inverd tchurch, 1 at a	ærgill, £50	1,040 100	
	vances to Settlers, £20)	•••		50	
	Other Charges—		l	10,208	
2 3	Advertising Clerical Assistance: Auckland, £ £3,000; Christchurch, £650; Du	2600; Wellin nedin,£500; I	ngton, Inver-	100	
4 5	cargill, £150 Correction of Maps (payable to Surv Legal expenses, Assessment Court			4,900 1,500	
6	Valuers Rent	•••		500 350	•
7 8	Travelling-expenses Contingencies	•••		3,000	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 74			10,650	20,858